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ILE-IFE, NIGERIA.

OSUN COASTER HIACE TOYOTA CAMRY SALOON

ILE-IFE 10,500 7,500 3,500
ILESA 14,500 11,500 4,500
IJEBU IJESHA 15,500 12,500 3,500
ERIN IJESHA 16,500 11,500 5,500
OSOGBO 16,500 11,500 5,500
GBONGAN 12,500 10,500 4,500
ILA 22,500 14,500 7,500
OTAN AYEGBAJU 21,500 13,500 7,500
IFETEDO 16,500 11,500 5,500
OKE IMESI 24,500 12,500 8,500
IWO 18,500 13,500 7,500
IKIRUN 18,500 13,500 7,500
EDE 14,500 11,500 5,500
OKE-ILA 8,500

OYO STATE COASTER HIACE TOYOTA CAMRY SALOON

IBADAN 17,500 12,500 8,500
OYO TOWN 27,500 13,500 10,500
OGBOMOSO 27.5 13,500 10,500
IGANNA 32.5 18,500 12,500IGANNA 32.5 18,500 12,500
IGBOHO 37,500 20,,500 15,500
SHAKI 37,500 20,500 15,500
OKEHO 35,500 18,500 10,500
ERUWA 21,500 13,500 9,500
ISEYIN 32,500 17,500 12,500

LAGOS STATE COASTER HIACE TOYOTA CAMRY SALOON

LAGOS 32,500 17,500 10,500
LEKKI/ISLAND 35,500 18,500 12,500
BADAGRY 36,500 21,500 15,500
SANGO OTTA 32,500 17,500 13,500
APAPA 32,500 18,500 12,500
OGUN STATE COASTER HIACE TOYOTA CAMRY SALOON

IJEBU IGBO 28,500 16500 10,500
IJEBU ODE 30,500 16500 10,500
OGERE/ISAGAMU 28,500 16,500 9,500
ABEOKUTA 32,500 17,500 9,500
ILARO 35500 18,500 12,500

EKITI STATE COASTER HIACE TOYOTA CAMRY SALOON

IDO/AYEBO/IFAKI/AYEDUN/EMURE EKITI 27,500 16,500 9,500
ADO EKITI 30,500 16,500 8,500
IKOLE EKITI 27,500 16,500 9,500
OYE EKITI 31,500 16,500 9,500
IKOGUSI 27,500 15,500 9,500
AYEDUN 10,500AYEDUN 10,500



ONDO STATE COASTER HIACE TOYOTA CAMRY SALOON

ONDO TOWN 17,500 13,500 7,500
AKURE 26,500 15,500 8,500
OWO 30,500 16,500 10,500
AKUNGBA AKOKO 32,500 17,500 12,500
ORE 22,500 12,500 8,500
OKITI PUPA 27,500 15,500 10,500
ILU TITUN 27,500 15,500 10,500
IDANRE 20,500 12,500 10,500

EDO  STATE COASTER HIACE TOYOTA CAMRY SALOON

URUAH 45,500 22,500 12,500
BENNIN 36,500 20,500 10,500
AUCHI 37,500 20,500 10,500
EKPOMA 37,500 20,500 10,500
IGEDUMA 37,500 20,500 10,500

DELTA  STATE COASTER HIACE TOYOTA CAMRY SALOON

WARRI 42,500 29,500 13,500
ASABA 42,500 29.5 15,500
SAPELE 42,500 29,500 15,500
UGHELI 43,500 30,500 16,500

ANAMBRA STATE COASTER HIACE TOYOTA CAMRY SALOON

ANAMBRA 43,500 30,500 18,500

IMO STATE COASTER HIACE TOYOTA CAMRY SALOON

IMO 455,000 31,500 20,500

KEBBI STATE COASTER HIACE TOYOTA CAMRY SALOON

KEBBI 57,500 39,500 20,500

KADUNA STATE COASTER HIACE TOYOTA CAMRY SALOON

KADUNA 48,500 30,500 20,500

NASARAWA STATE COASTER HIACE TOYOTA CAMRY SALOON

NASARAWA 47,500 31,500 20,500

FCT COASTER HIACE TOYOTA CAMRY SALOON

ABUJA 42,500 27,500 19,500

ABIA STATE COASTER HIACE TOYOTA CAMRY SALOON

ABIA 47,500 30,500 20,500

ZAMFARA STATE COASTER HIACE TOYOTA CAMRY SALOON

ZAMFARA 52,500 32,500 24,500

AKWA IBOM STATE COASTER HIACE TOYOTA CAMRY SALOON

AKWA IBOM 50,500 32,500 24,500

KANO STATE COASTER HIACE TOYOTA CAMRY SALOON

KANO 52,500 31,500 22,500KANO 52,500 31,500 22,500



CROSSRIVER STATE COASTER HIACE TOYOTA CAMRY SALOON

CROSSRIVER 52,500 32,500 24,500

KASTINA STATE COASTER HIACE TOYOTA CAMRY SALOON

KASTINA 51,500 31,500 23,500

GOMBE STATE COASTER HIACE TOYOTA CAMRY SALOON

GOMBE 52,500 32,500 24,500

EBONYI STATE COASTER HIACE TOYOTA CAMRY SALOON

EBONYI 50,500 30,500 22,500

KOGI STATE COASTER HIACE TOYOTA CAMRY SALOON

OKENE 38,500 21,500 15,500
LOKOJA 42,500 30,500 20,500

KWARA STATE COASTER HIACE TOYOTA CAMRY SALOON

ILORIN 37,500 19,500 11,500
OMU ARAN 35,500 20,500 13,500

BENNIN REPUBLIC COASTER HIACE TOYOTA CAMRY SALOON

BENNIN 39,500 20,500 14,500
TOGO/CAMEROON 47,500 24,500 19,500

YOBE STATE COASTER HIACE TOYOTA CAMRY SALOON

YOBE 57,500 42,500 25,500

SOKOTO STATE COASTER HIACE TOYOTA CAMRY SALOON

SOKOTO 52,500 38,500 27,500

RIVERS STATE COASTER HIACE TOYOTA CAMRY SALOON

PORTHACOURT 47,500 31,500 20,500


